
11/3/2020 11:17:10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 1PM RHHS 1 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page T 

Route: RHHS 1PM RHHS 1 PM 
Bus: 7 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:37 pm 
Total Time 47:02 
Distance: 6.81 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders 42 
Max Load: 42 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1:50 pm ARRIVE 
2:00 pm ORIGIN 
2:00 pm STOP 
2:15 pm STOP 
2:16 pm STOP 
2:18 pm STOP 
2:22 pm STOP 
2:28 pm STOP 
2:29 pm STOP 
2:37 pm END 

ROCKY HILL HS 
ROCKY HILL HS 
ROCKY HILL HS 
CARILLON DR@ POOLHOUSE 
WEST ST FOREST PARK APTS/102 W ST 
WEST ST FOREST PARK APTS/102 W ST 
OLD FORGE RD@ BRIARWOOD CT 
DIVIDEND RD@ EVANS RD 
DIVIDEND RD@ RACHEL DR 
GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

3 
39 

11 
1 

14 
5 
2 
9 



11/3/2020 11:17:10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 2PM RHHS 2 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Route: RHHS 2PM RHHS 2 PM 
Bus: 121 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:38 pm 
Total Time. 48:29 
Distance: 9.89 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page 1 

Total Riders: 27 
Max Load: 27 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1:50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm STOP ROCKY HILL HS 
2:16 pm STOP NEW BRITAIN AVE@APPLEWOOD LN 
2:16 pm STOP 167 NEW BRITAIN AVE 
2:19 pm STOP 805 NEW BRITAIN AVE 
2:20 pm STOP NEW BRITAIN AVE@ PARK DR 
2:21 pm STOP 959 NEW BRITAIN AVE 
2:22 pm STOP COBEY RD @ STOCKTON LN 
2:22 pm STOP 98 COBEY RD 
2:24 pm STOP HIDDEN VALLEY DR@ANDOVER DR 
2:27 pm STOP WEST RIDGE DR (AT THE CIRCLE) 
2:29 pm STOP 808 NEW BRITAIN AVE 
2:29 pm STOP 772 NEW BRITAIN AVE 
2:30 pm STOP 598 NEW BRITAIN AVE 
2:31 pm STOP 566 NEW BRITAIN AVENUE 
2:31 pm STOP 524 NEW BRITAIN AVE 
2:32 pm STOP 240 NEW BRITAIN AVE 
2:38 pm END GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

1 
26 

1 
2 
1 
8 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 



11/3/2020 11:17:10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 3PM RHHS3 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page T 

Route: RHHS 3PM RHHS3 PM 
Bus: 6 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:44 pm 
Total Time 54:52 
Distance: 9.62 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders 43 
Max Load: 43 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day Monday 

1:50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm STOP ROCKY HILL HS 
2:21 pm STOP PEBBLEBROOK DR@ STONE HILL DR 
2:22 pm STOP STONE HILL DR@ WHITEWOOD DR 
2:24 pm STOP STONE HILL DR@ RAMBLEWOOD DR 
2:30 pm STOP BOULDER DR@ VEXATION HILL DR 
2:33 pm STOP WHITEWOOD DR@ PEBBLEBROOK DR 
2:38 pm STOP HOLLISTER DR@ CUMBERLAND PL 
2:39 pm STOP 1249 MAPLE STREET 
2:44 pm END GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

1 
42 

3 
13 
11 
8 
4 
3 
1 



11/3/2020 11:17:10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 4PM RHHS 4 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page T 

Route: RHHS 4PM RHHS 4 PM 
Bus: 104 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:27 pm 
Total Time. 37:01 
Distance: 4.82 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 41 
Max Load: 41 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1 :50 pm ARRIVE 
2:00 pm ORIGIN 
2:14 pm STOP 
2:15 pm STOP 
2:17 pm STOP 
2:18 pm STOP 
2:20 pm STOP 
2:22 pm STOP 
2:23 pm STOP 
2:24 pm STOP 
2:26 pm STOP 
2:27 pm END 

ROCKY HILL HS 
ROCKY HILL HS 
FRANCE ST@ FARMSTEAD RD 
FRANCE ST@ MURPHY DR 
FRANCE ST@ DEERFIELD RUN 
WOODFIELD XING @ FIELDSTONE DR 
WILDWOOD LN@ OLD TANNERY LN 
77 HIGHLAND ST 
281 COLD SPRING RD 
WOODFIELD XING@ TALL PINES LN 
WOODFIELD XING @ KENT LN 
WOODFIELD XING No Intersection 

Pick Up Drop Off 

41 
3 

15 
1 
2 
9 
3 
1 
3 
4 



11/3/2020 11:17:10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 5PM RHHS 5 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page 1 

Route: RHHS 5PM RHHS 5 PM 
Bus: 105 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01:50 pm 
End Time: 02:33 pm 
Total Time 43:17 
Distance: 8.24 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 14 
Max Load: 14 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1:50 pm ARRIVE 
2:00 pm ORIGIN 
2:00 pm STOP 
2:18 pm STOP 
2:18 pm STOP 
2:19 pm STOP 
2:20 pm STOP 
2:21 pm STOP 
2:33 pm END 

ROCKY HILL HS 
ROCKY HILL HS 
ROCKY HILL HS 
FIRST SPEED BUMP BUILDING 100 
ROBINSON RD@ 2ND SPEED BUMP 
ROBINSON RD@ BUILDING 200/300 - 2nd SPEEDBUMP 
ROBINSON RD@ 4th SPEED BUMP 
ROBINSON RD@ BUILDING 500 
GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

2 
12 

1 
1 
4 
1 
7 



11/3/2020 11:17110 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 6PM RHHS 6 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page T 

Route: RHHS 6PM RHHS 6 PM 
Bus: 106 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:32 pm 
Total Time 42:33 
Distance: 6.82 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 52 
Max Load: 52 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1:50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:12 pm STOP SILO DR@ CORNCRIB LN 
2:16 pm STOP BUTTERNUT LN@ EVERGREEN PL 
2:18 pm STOP 5 PEARL LANE 
2:20 pm STOP 66 WEST ST/64 W ST 
2:20 pm STOP 41 WEST ST/40 W ST 
2:21 pm STOP 30 WEST STREET/28 W ST 
2:21 pm STOP 2819 MAIN STREET 
2:22 pm STOP MAIN ST@ LOCUST CIR 
2:22 pm STOP 2921 MAIN ST 
2:23 pm STOP 2991 MAIN STREET 
2:23 pm STOP 3053 MAIN STREET 
2:26 pm STOP WALNUT RD@ BIRCH RD 
2:30 pm STOP 2952 Main St. 
2:31 pm STOP MAIN ST@ WEBBER RD 
2:32 pm END 2660 MAIN ST 

Pick Up Drop Off 

52 
15 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 

16 
2 
5 



11/3/2020 11:17110 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 7PM RHHS 7 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page 1 

Route: RHHS 7PM RHHS 7 PM 
Bus: 99 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:45 pm 
Total Time 55:23 
Distance: 8.67 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 64 
Max Load: 64 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1:50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm STOP ROCKY HILL HS 
2:21 pm STOP N CONDOR DR@ PELICAN CT 
2:22 pm STOP WESTERLY TER@ CANDLE LITE DR 
2:24 pm STOP CANDLE LITE DR@ CRONIN DR 
2:25 pm STOP 1132 MAPLE STREET 
2:26 pm STOP MAPLE ST@ SANDY DR 
2:26 pm STOP MAPLE ST @ CRY ST AL DR 
2:28 pm STOP 878 Maple St 
2:29 pm STOP MAPLE ST@ VALLEY VIEW DR 
2:30 pm STOP 748 MAPLE ST 
2:30 pm STOP 726 MAPLE STREET 
2:31 pm STOP WATERS AVE@ RICHARD RD 
2:34 pm STOP RICHARD RD@ RAYMOND RD 
2:35 pm STOP RAYMOND RD@ HIGHMEADOW RD 
2:38 pm STOP RAYMOND RD@ DEMING RD 
2:40 pm STOP 228 CHARTER RD 
2:41 pm STOP 311 CHARTER RD 
2:41 pm STOP 48 ORCHARD ST 
2:42 pm STOP ORCHARD ST@ LEXINGTON CT 
2:45 pm END GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

1 
63 

1 
7 
1 
2 
3 
9 
1 
5 
1 
1 

17 
1 
5 
4 
1 
3 
1 
1 



11/3/202011:17:10AIV National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 8PM RHHS 8 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page 1 

Route: RHHS 8PM RHHS 8 PM 
Bus: 100 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:30 pm 
Total Time 40:40 
Distance: 6.05 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders 49 
Max Load: 49 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1: 50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:10pm STOP 59 PRATT ST 
2:11pm STOP PRATT ST@ CEDAR HOLLOW DR 
2:13 pm STOP DIVIDEND RD@ MEYERS DR 
2:14 pm STOP DIVIDEND RD@ WOODLAND RD 
2:15 pm STOP DIVIDEND RD@ LORD ST 
2:16 pm STOP DIVIDEND RD @ OAK HILL RD 
2:17 pm STOP 179 FOREST STREET 
2:19 pm STOP GORMAN RD @ WESTBROOK RD 
2:20 pm STOP WESTBROOK RD @ BROOK ST 
2:21 pm STOP 11 BROOK ST 
2:22 pm STOP SAWMILL RD@ STONES THROW CT 
2:25 pm STOP 3408 MAIN STREET 
2:26 pm STOP MARTIN DR@ FARMS VILLAGE RD 
2:27 pm STOP FARMS VILLAGE RD@ HIGHVIEW DR 
2:28 pm STOP BROOK ST@ HAWTHORNE CIR 
2:29 pm STOP 261 BROOK STREET 
2:30 pm STOP BROOK ST@ SPRINGBROOK DR 
2:30 pm END 401 BROOK ST 

Pick Up Drop Off 

49 
1 
8 
1 
5 
2 
4 
2 
5 
1 
2 
5 
1 
1 
6 
2 
1 
2 



11/3/2020 11:17:10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 9PM RHHS 9 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page T 

Route: RHHS 9PM RHHS 9 PM 
Bus: 120 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:33 pm 
Total Time: 43:06 
Distance: 7.57 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 55 
Max Load: 55 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1: 50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:10 pm STOP Elmridge Dr and Elm St 
2:11 pm STOP 563 ELM STREET 
2:11 pm STOP WEBSTER LN @ ROCAMORA RD 
2:13 pm STOP 641 ELM ST 
2:13 pm STOP 743 ELM ST 
2:15 pm STOP 963 ELM ST@ POOLHOUSE SIDEWALK 
2:16 pm STOP ELM ST@ LITTLE OAK LN 
2:18 pm STOP 11 SAGAMORE LANE/9 SAGAMORE LN 
2:22 pm STOP FERNWOOD DR@ HARVEST LN 
2:23 pm STOP FERNWOOD DR@ FARVIEW DR 
2:24 pm STOP FARVIEW DR@ KNOLLWOOD RD 
2:25 pm STOP KNOLLWOOD RD@ HARVEST LN 
2:27 pm STOP 1000 MAPLE ST 
2:28 pm STOP GILBERT AVE@ ALLISON WAY 
2:29 pm STOP GILBERT AVE@ TUMBLEBROOK RD 
2:30 pm STOP GILBERT AVE@ CHRISTIANA DR 
2:30 pm STOP GILBERT AVE@ SHEA CIR 
2:31 pm STOP 652 ELM ST 
2:33 pm END 381 ELM ST 

Pick Up Drop Off 

55 
2 
1 
4 
1 
3 
9 
2 
1 
4 
3 
2 
5 
1 
6 
7 
1 
1 
2 



11/3/2020 11:17:10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 10P RHHS 10 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Route: RHHS 1 OP RHHS 10 PM 
Bus: 110 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01:50 pm 
End Time: 02:32 pm 
Total Time 42:01 
Distance: 6.10 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page 1 

Total Riders: 32 
Max Load: 32 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1 :50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm STOP ROCKY HILL HS 
2:18 pm STOP TRINITY RDG @ KNOLL LN 
2:19 pm STOP TRINITY RIDGE@ COUNTRYSIDE 
2:20 pm STOP WESTMEADOW RD@ NUTMEG LN 
2:21 pm STOP WESTMEADOW RD@SAGE RD 
2:22 pm STOP HAYES RD@ PONDSIDE LN 
2:23 pm STOP HAYES RD@ CHRISTOPHER CT 
2:23 pm STOP HAYES RD@ GARFIELD RD 
2:25 pm STOP SUMMER LN@ HAREN DR 
2:27 pm STOP HEATHER HL@ LAVENDER LN 
2:29 pm STOP TRINITY RDG @ ROSEWOOD DR 
2:30 pm STOP TRINITY RIDGE@ COUNTRYSIDE 
2:32 pm END TRINITY RDG @ NEW BRITAIN AVE 

Pick Up Drop Off 

5 
27 

5 
1 
5 
3 
3 
4 
1 
6 
1 
1 
2 



11/3/2020 11:17:10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 11P RHHS 11 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Route: RHHS 11P RHHS 11 PfV 
Bus: 118 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:36 pm 
Total Time. 46:44 
Distance: 5.54 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page 1 

Total Riders: 58 
Max Load: 58 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1:50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm STOP ROCKY HILL HS 
2:14 pm STOP MARSHALL RD AT THE TOWERS 
2:16 pm STOP 41 MARSHALL RLEASING DEPT/POOL 
2:17 pm STOP 207 OLD MAIN ST 
2:17 pm STOP OLD MAIN & SUTTON RD 
2:18 pm STOP OLD MAIN ST@ GOFF BROOK LN 
2:18 pm STOP 8 GAYLORD DR 
2:21 pm STOP 503 OLD MAIN ST 
2:22 pm STOP 515 OLD MAIN ST 
2:22 pm STOP 549 OLD MAIN ST 
2:23 pm STOP OLD MAIN ST@ CHURCH ST 
2:23 pm STOP 612 OLD MAIN ST 
2:23 pm STOP 626 OLD MAIN ST 
2:25 pm STOP 2433 MAIN ST 
2:26 pm STOP 2485 Main St 
2:26 pm STOP 2525 MAIN STREET 
2:28 pm STOP HILLSIDE AVE@ GRIMES RD 
2:29 pm STOP 38/40 GRIMES RD 
2:31 pm STOP 174 ELM STREET 
2:36 pm END GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

2 
56 

12 
7 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
7 
8 
2 



11/3/2020 11: 17: 10 Arv National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS12PM RHHS 12 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Page T 

Route: RHHS12PM RHHS 12 PM 
Bus: 112 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01 :50 pm 
End Time: 02:47 pm 
Total Time. 57:59 
Distance: 11.09 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders 38 
Max Load: 38 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1 :50 pm ARRIVE 
2:00 pm ORIGIN 
2:16 pm STOP 
2:18 pm STOP 
2:20 pm STOP 
2:23 pm STOP 
2:24 pm STOP 
2:25 pm STOP 
2:27 pm STOP 
2:29 pm STOP 
2:39 pm STOP 
2:41 pm STOP 
2:47 pm END 

ROCKY HILL HS 
ROCKY HILL HS 
FRANCE ST@ NEW RD 
TEN ROD HWY@ BUCKS XING 
BUCKS XING@ HUNTERS RIDGE DR 
384 FRANCE ST 
FRANCE ST@ FAWN RUN 
WINTER LN@ FOX HILL DR 
FRANCE ST@ SPENO RDG 
138 SPENO RDG 
WYNDING BROOK DR@ SUNSET RIDGE 
67 SUNSET RIDGE 
GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

38 
5 
3 
2 
1 
3 
3 
7 
3 
8 
3 



11/3/2020 11:17:10 A National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 13P RHHS 13 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Route: RHHS 13P RHHS 13 PM 
Bus: 113 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01:50 pm 
End Time: 02:41 pm 
Total Time 51:03 
Distance: 9.28 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page 1 

Total Riders: 50 
Max Load: 50 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1: 50 pm ARRIVE 
2:00 pm ORIGIN 
2:19 pm STOP 
2:21 pm STOP 
2:23 pm STOP 
2:25 pm STOP 
2:27 pm STOP 
2:27 pm STOP 
2:28 pm STOP 
2:29 pm STOP 
2:30 pm STOP 
2:30 pm STOP 
2:32 pm STOP 
2:41 pm END 

ROCKY HILL HS 
ROCKY HILL HS 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ COUNTRY CLUB @ WATERCOUR: 
SKY VIEW DR@ GRAY FOX LN 
SKY VIEW DR @ MISTY GRES 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ THE ARBORS 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ KINGSLEY CT 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ PENN PL 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ DRUMMOND DR 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ HIGHCREST DR 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ DANFORTH LN 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ ROBINSON RD 
COLD SPRING RD & CLEMENS CT 
GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

50 
6 

16 
2 
4 
1 
4 
3 
2 
3 
6 
3 



11/3/2020 11:17 10 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For RHHS 14P RHHS 14 PM ROCKY HILL HS PM 

Route: RHHS 14P RHHS 14 PM 
Bus: 114 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 01:50 pm 
End Time: 02:31 pm 
TotalTime 41:33 
Distance: 8.00 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page T 

Total Riders: 29 
Max Load: 29 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

1:50 pm ARRIVE ROCKY HILL HS 
2:00 pm ORIGIN ROCKY HILL HS 
2:15 pm STOP FALCON RIDGE RD@ LAVENDER LN 
2:16 pm STOP FALCON RIDGE RD@ ANNES CT 
2:17 pm STOP FALCON RIDGE RD@ TRINITY RDG 
2:18 pm STOP RIDGEWOOD DR@ WOODHAVEN RD 
2:20 pm STOP RIDGEWOOD DR@ PARISH RD 
2:22 pm STOP 165 CATHERINE DRIVE 
2:23 pm STOP CATHERINE DR@THOMAS CT 
2:31 pm END GRISWOLD MS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

29 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
1 
3 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN 

Route: 1 HS AM 
Bus: 7 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 1 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Start Time: 06:42 am 
End Time: 07:05 am 
Total Time 22:47 
Distance: 6.60 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page T 

Total Riders: 43 
Max Load: 43 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

6:42 am START 
6:47 am STOP 
6:48 am STOP 
6:49 am STOP 
6:53 am STOP 
6:57 am STOP 
6:58 am STOP 
7:01 am STOP 
7:05 am DEST 

BUS YARD 
WEST ST FOREST PARK APTS/102 W ST 
102 W ST/100 WEST ST 
CARILLON DR@ POOLHOUSE 
OLD FORGE RD @ BRIARWOOD CT 
DIVIDEND RD@ EVANS RD 
DIVIDEND RD@ RACHEL DR 
2525 MAIN STREET 
ROCKY HILL HS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

14 
1 

11 
5 
2 
9 
1 

43 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 2 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page T 

Route: 2 HSAM Start Time: 06:35 am Total Riders 27 
Bus: 121 End Time: 07:02 am Max Load: 27 
Driver: Total Time 26:48 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 8.97 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:35 am START BUS YARD 
6:37 am STOP NEW BRITAIN AVE@APPLEWOOD LN 1 
6:38 am STOP 167 NEW BRITAIN AVE 2 
6:40 am STOP 805 NEW BRITAIN AVE 1 
6:41 am STOP NEW BRITAIN AVE @ PARK DR 8 
6:42 am STOP 959 NEW BRITAIN AVE 1 
6:43 am STOP COBEY RD@ STOCKTON LN 2 
6:44 am STOP 98 COBEY RD 1 
6:45 am STOP ANDOVER DR@ HIDDEN VALLEY DR 3 
6:49 am STOP WEST RIDGE DR (AT THE CIRCLE) 1 
6:51 am STOP 808 NEW BRITAIN AVE 1 
6:51 am STOP 772 NEW BRITAIN AVE 1 
6:52 am STOP 598 NEW BRITAIN AVE 1 
6:53 am STOP 566 NEW BRITAIN AVENUE 1 
6:53 am STOP 524 NEW BRITAIN AVE 2 
6:55 am STOP 240 NEW BRITAIN AVE 1 
7:02 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 27 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 3 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page T 

Route: 3 HS AM Start Time: 06:36 am Total Riders: 45 
Bus: 6 End Time: 07:10am Max Load: 45 
Driver: Total Time 33:07 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 9.07 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:36 am START BUS YARD 
6:42 am STOP BELLA VISTA DR@ WHITEWOOD DR 4 
6:45 am STOP WHITEWOOD DR@ STONE HILL DR 9 
6:47 am STOP STONE HILL DR@ RAMBLEWOOD DR 11 
6:52 am STOP 38 PEBBLEBROOK DR 2 
6:53 am STOP BOULDER DR@ VEXATION HILL DR 8 
6:56 am STOP WHITEWOOD DR @ PEBBLEBROOK DR 6 
7:02 am STOP HOLLISTER DR@ CUMBERLAND PL 4 
7:03 am STOP 1249 MAPLE STREET 1 
7:10 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 45 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 4 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page 1 

Route: 4 HSAM Start Time: 06:40 am Total Riders: 40 
Bus: 104 End Time: 07:05 am Max Load: 40 
Driver: Total Time 24:38 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 6.34 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:40 am START BUS YARD 
6:42 am STOP FRANCE ST@ FARMSTEAD RD 3 
6:42 am STOP FRANCE ST@ MURPHY DR 15 
6:45 am STOP FRANCE ST@ DEERFIELD RUN 1 
6:46 am STOP WOODFIELD XING@ FIELDSTONE DR 2 
6:47 am STOP WILDWOOD LN@ OLD TANNERY LN 8 
6:49 am STOP 77 HIGHLAND ST 3 
6:51 am STOP 281 COLD SPRING RD 1 
6:52 am STOP WOODFIELD XING@ TALL PINES LN 3 
6:54 am STOP WOODFIELD XING @ KENT LN 4 
7:05 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 40 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN 

Route: 5 HS AM 
Bus: 105 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 5 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Start Time: 06:44 am 
End Time: 07:05 am 
Total Time. 20:46 
Distance: 6.46 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page T 

Total Riders: 26 
Max Load: 26 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

Pick Up Drop Off 

6:44 am START 
6:47 am STOP 
6:48 am STOP 
6:50 am STOP 
7:05 am DEST 

BUS YARD 
FIRST SPEED BUMP BUILDING 100 
ROBINSON RD@ 2ND SPEED BUMP 
ROBINSON RD@ 4th SPEED BUMP 
ROCKY HILL HS 

1 
13 
12 

26 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 6 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page 1 

Route: 6 HSAM Start Time: 06:36 am Total Riders 51 
Bus: 106 End Time: 07:05 am Max Load: 51 
Driver: Total Time 28:26 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 7.86 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:36 am START BUS YARD 
6:40 am STOP SILO DR@ CORNCRIB LN 1 5 
6:43 am STOP BUTTERNUT LN@ EVERGREEN PL 2 
6:45 am STOP 5 PEARL LANE A 
6:48 am STOP 66 WEST ST/64 W ST 1 
6:48 am STOP 41 WEST ST/40 W ST 4 
6:48 am STOP 30 WEST STREET/28 W ST 4 
6:49 am STOP 2819 MAIN STREET 4 
6:50 am STOP MAIN ST@ LOCUST CIR 4 
6:51 am STOP 2921 MAIN ST 1 
6:51 am STOP 2991 MAIN STREET 4 
6:52 am STOP 3053 MAIN STREET 1 
6:54 am STOP WALNUT RD@ BIRCH RD 15 
6:59 am STOP 2952 MAIN ST 2 
6:59 am STOP MAIN ST@ WEBBER RD 5 
7:05 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 51 



11/3/2020 11: 16:46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 7 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page 1 

Route: 7 HSAM Start Time: 06:39 am Total Riders: 63 
Bus: 99 End Time: 07:10am Max Load: 63 
Driver: Total Time 30:32 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 7.17 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:39 am START BUS YARD 
6:43 am STOP N CONDOR DR@ PELICAN CT 1 
6:45 am STOP WESTERLY TER@ CANDLE LITE DR 6 
6:47 am STOP CANDLE LITE DR@ CRONIN DR 1 
6:48 am STOP 1132 MAPLE STREET 2 
6:48 am STOP MAPLE ST@ SANDY DR 3 
6:49 am STOP MAPLE ST @ CRY ST AL DR 9 
6:51 am STOP 878 MAPLE ST 1 
6:52 am STOP 748 MAPLE ST 1 
6:52 am STOP 726 MAPLE STREET 1 
6:54 am STOP BARRY PL @CRESTRIDGE RD 4 
6:55 am STOP BARRY PL@ VALLEY VIEW DR 1 
6:56 am STOP VALLEY VIEW DR@ RICHARD RD 1 
6:57 am STOP RICHARD RD @WATERS AVE 19 
7:00 am STOP 228 CHARTER RD 1 
7:01 am STOP 311 CHARTER RD 1 
7:02 am STOP 48 ORCHARD ST 1 
7:02 am STOP RAYMOND RD@ DEMING RD 4 
7:05 am STOP RAYMOND RD@ HIGHMEADOW RD 5 
7:07 am STOP ORCHARD ST@ LEXINGTON CT 1 
7:10 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 63 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 A National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 8 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page 1 

Route: 8 HSAM Start Time: 06:41 am Total Riders: 48 
Bus: 100 End Time: 07:10am Max Load: 48 
Driver: Total Time 28:52 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 7.91 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:41 am START BUS YARD 
6:45 am STOP BROOK ST @ SPRINGBROOK DR 2 
6:45 am STOP 261 BROOK STREET 1 
6:46 am STOP BROOK ST @ HAWTHORNE CIR 2 
6:47 am STOP FARMS VILLAGE RD@ HIGHVIEW DR 6 
6:48 am STOP FARMS VILLAGE RD@ MARTIN DR 1 
6:50 am STOP 3408 MAIN STREET 1 
6:53 am STOP SAWMILL RD@ STONES THROW CT 5 
6:54 am STOP 11 BROOK ST 2 
6:55 am STOP BROOK ST@ WESTBROOK RD 1 
6:55 am STOP WESTBROOK RD @ GORMAN RD 5 
6:58 am STOP 179 FOREST STREET 2 
6:59 am STOP DIVIDEND RD@ OAK HILL RD 4 
7:00 am STOP DIVIDEND RD @ LORD ST 2 
7:01 am STOP DIVIDEND RD @ WOODLAND RD 4 
7:02 am STOP DIVIDEND RD@ MEYERS DR 1 
7:04 am STOP PRATT ST@ BROOKWOOD DR 8 
7:06 am STOP 59 PRATT ST 1 
7:10 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 48 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 9 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page 1 

Route: 9 HSAM Start Time: 06:29 am Total Riders: 55 
Bus: 120 End Time: 07:02 am Max Load: 55 
Driver: Total Time 32:20 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 9.00 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:29 am START BUS YARD 
6:31 am STOP SAGAMORE LANE @WEST ST 1 
6:36 am STOP 49 ELM RIDGE DR 2 
6:37 am STOP 563 ELM STREET 1 
6:39 am STOP 641 ELM ST 1 
6:40 am STOP 743 ELM ST 3 
6:41 am STOP 963 ELM ST@ POOLHOUSE SIDEWALK 10 
6:43 am STOP ELM ST @ LITTLE OAK LN 1 
6:45 am STOP FERNWOOD DR@ FARVIEW DR 7 
6:46 am STOP FARVIEW DR@ KNOLLWOOD RD 5 
6:48 am STOP KNOLLWOOD RD@ HARVEST LN 2 
6:49 am STOP 1000 MAPLE ST 1 
6:50 am STOP GILBERT AVE@ ALLISON WAY 6 
6:51 am STOP GILBERT AVE@ TUMBLEBROOK RD 7 
6:53 am STOP GILBERT AVE@ CHRISTIANA DR 1 
6:53 am STOP GILBERT AVE@ SHEA CIR 1 
6:54 am STOP 652 ELM ST 2 
6:55 am STOP WEBSTER LN @ ROCAMORA RD 4 
7:02 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 55 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 A 

Route: 10 HS AM 
Bus: 110 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 10 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Start Time: 06:39 am 
End Time: 07:05 am 
Total Time 25:42 
Distance: 7.92 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page 1 

Total Riders: 32 
Max Load: 32 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

6:39 am START 
6:43 am STOP 
6:44 am STOP 
6:45 am STOP 
6:46 am STOP 
6:47 am STOP 
6:48 am STOP 
6:49 am STOP 
6:51 am STOP 
6:53 am STOP 
6:55 am STOP 
7:05 am DEST 

BUS YARD 
TRINITY ROG @ KNOLL LN 
TRINITY RIDGE@ COUNTRYSIDE 
WESTMEADOW RD@ NUTMEG LN 
WESTMEADOW RD@SAGE RD 
HAYES RD@ PONDSIDE LN 
HAYES RD@ CHRISTOPHER CT 
HAYES RD@ GARFIELD RD 
SUMMER LN@ HAREN DR 
HEATHER HL@ LAVENDER LN 
TRINITY RDG @ ROSEWOOD DR 
ROCKY HILL HS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
4 
1 
6 
1 
1 

32 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 11 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page 1 

Route: 11 HS AM Start Time: 06:29 am Total Riders: 57 
Bus: 118 End Time: 07:05 am Max Load: 57 
Driver: Total Time 35:56 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 8.30 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:29 am START BUS YARD 
6:39 am STOP MARSHALL RD AT THE TOWERS 11 
6:41 am STOP 41 MARSHALL RLEASING DEPT/POOL 8 
6:43 am STOP OLD MAIN ST @ GOFF BROOK LN 1 
6:43 am STOP 8 GAYLORD DR 4 
6:45 am STOP OLD MAIN & SUTTON RD 1 
6:45 am STOP 207 OLD MAIN ST 2 
6:47 am STOP 503 OLD MAIN ST 1 
6:47 am STOP 515 OLD MAIN ST 1 
6:48 am STOP 549 OLD MAIN ST 2 
6:48 am STOP OLD MAIN ST@ CHURCH ST 3 
6:49 am STOP 612 OLD MAIN ST 1 
6:49 am STOP 626 OLD MAIN ST 1 
6:51 am STOP 2433 MAIN ST 3 
6:52 am STOP 2485 Main St 1 
6:53 am STOP GRIMES RD@ ASHWELL AVE 7 
6:54 am STOP 38/40 GRIMES RD 8 
6:56 am STOP 174 ELM STREET 2 
7:01 am STOP ROCKY HILL HS 37 
7:05 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 20 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 12 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page 1 

Route: 12 HS AM Start Time: 06:31 am Total Riders: 37 
Bus: 112 End Time: 07:10am Max Load: 37 
Driver: Total Time 38:15 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 9.93 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:31 am START DURHAM BUS LOT (10mph) No Intersection 
6:36 am STOP FRANCE ST@ NEW RD 5 
6:38 am STOP TEN ROD HWY@ BUCKS XING 3 
6:40 am STOP BUCKS XING@ HUNTERS RIDGE DR 1 
6:43 am STOP FRANCE ST@ STONE BROOK CROSSING 2 
6:46 am STOP FRANCE ST@ SPENO ROG 7 
6:50 am STOP 138 SPENO ROG 3 
6:53 am STOP FOX HILL DR@ WINTER LN 3 
6:54 am STOP FRANCE ST@ FAWN RUN 1 
6:56 am STOP 384 FRANCE ST 1 
6:59 am STOP WYNDING BROOK DR@ SUNSET RIDGE 8 
7:02 am STOP 67 SUNSET RIDGE 3 
7:10am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 37 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 A 

Route: 13 HS AM 
Bus: 113 
Driver: 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 13 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Start Time: 06:39 am 
End Time: 07:10 am 
Total Time 30:01 
Distance: 7.58 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page 1 

Total Riders: 50 
Max Load: 50 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

6:39 am START 
6:46 am STOP 
6:48 am STOP 
6:50 am STOP 
6:52 am STOP 
6:54 am STOP 
6:54 am STOP 
6:55 am STOP 
6:56 am STOP 
6:57 am STOP 
6:58 am STOP 
7:00 am STOP 
7:10am DEST 

DURHAM BUS LOT (10mph) No Intersection 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ COUNTRY CLUB @ WATERCOUR: 
SKY VIEW DR@ GRAY FOX LN 
SKY VIEW DR@ MISTY CRES 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ THE ARBORS 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ KINGSLEY CT 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ PENN PL 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ DRUMMOND DR 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ HIGHCREST DR 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ DANFORTH LN 
CENTURY HILLS DR@ ROBINSON RD 
COLD SPRING RD & CLEMENS CT 
ROCKY HILL HS 

Pick Up Drop Off 

6 
16 
2 
4 
1 
4 
3 
2 
3 
6 
3 

50 



11/3/2020 11:16.46 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 14 HS AM ROCKY HILL HS AM 

Page 1 

Route: 14 HS AM Start Time: 06:45 am Total Riders 26 
Bus: 114 End Time: 07:10 am Max Load: 26 
Driver: Total Time 24:48 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ROCKY HILL HS Distance: 7.67 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:45 am START BUS YARD 
6:49 am STOP CATHERINE DR@ THOMAS CT 1 
6:51 am STOP 165 CATHERINE DRIVE 1 
6:52 am STOP RIDGEWOOD DR@ PARISH RD 5 
6:54 am STOP RIDGEWOOD DR@ WOODHAVEN RD 4 
6:56 am STOP TRINITY RDG @ FALCON RIDGE RD 5 
6:57 am STOP FALCON RIDGE RD@ ANNES CT 5 
6:58 am STOP FALCON RIDGE RD@ LAVENDER LN 5 
7:10 am DEST ROCKY HILL HS 26 


